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Code Course Title Date 

MSL 050 Energy Saving Methodologies and Technologies 02 – 06 JAN 2022 

MSL 051 Municipality Services Delivery and Local Governance 09 – 13 JAN 2022 

MSL 052 Smart City Mobility Applications 16 – 20 JAN 2022 

MSL 053 Water Treatment Systems and Technologies 23 – 27 JAN 2022 

MSL 054 Managing Industrial Pollution and Disposal 30 JAN – 03 FEB 2022 

MSL 055 Gas Distribution Systems 06 – 10 FEB 2022 

MSL 056 Municipal Development Program (MDP) 13 – 17 FEB 2022 

MSL 057 Recreational Parks and Services 20 – 24 FEB 2022 

MSL 058 Strategic Planning for Municipalities 27 FEB – 03 MAR 2022 

MSL 059 Public Sector Innovation and Smart Cities 06 – 10 MAR 2022 

MSL 060 Sustainable Communities and Citizen Engagement 13 – 17 MAR 2022 

MSL 061 Inspection and Maintenance of Roadways 20 – 24 MAR 2022 

MSL 062 Waste Collection and Disposal 27 – 31 MAR 2022 

MSL 063 Strategic Community Relations 03 – 07 APR 2022 

MSL 064 Water Distribution Systems 10 – 14 APR 2022 

MSL 065 Megaproject Management in Traffic Engineering 17 – 21 APR 2022 

MSL 066 Electricity Distribution Systems Design and Installation 24 – 28 APR 2022 

MSL 067 Land Utilization Planning 01 – 05 MAY 2022 

Municipality Services and Local Governance 

Training Venues : (Istanbul/ Cairo/ Alexandria/ Sharm El Sheikh/ 
Dubai/ Kuala Lumpur/ London/ Austria/ Amsterdam) 
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MSL 068 Geospatial (GIS) Technology Applications for Smart Cities 08 – 12 MAY 2022 

MSL 069 Road Asset Management 15 – 19 MAY 2022 

MSL 070 Open Government and Open Government Data 22 – 26 MAY 2022 

MSL 071 Industrial Waste Water Treatment 29 MAY – 02 JUNE 2022 

MSL 072 Traffic Project - From Idea to Construction 05 – 09 JUNE 2022 

MSL 073 Water and Waste Water Treatment Principles 12 – 16 JUNE 2022 

MSL 074 Sustainable Urban Development 19 – 23 JUNE 2022 

MSL 075 Advanced Public Administration 26 – 30 JUN 2022 

MSL 076 Road and Infrastructure Maintenance 03 – 07 JULY 2022 

MSL 077 Municipal (Sewage) Waste Water Treatment 10 – 14 JULY 2022 

MSL 078 Intelligent Transportation Systems 17 – 21 JULY 2022 

MSL 079 Public Buildings Engineering Orientation Programme 24 – 28 JULY 2022 

MSL 080 Road Geometric Design 31 JULY – 04 AUG 2022 

MSL 081 Waste Management 07 – 11 AUG 2022 

MSL 082 Advanced Intelligent Transportation Systems 14 – 18 AUG 2022 

MSL 083 Drainage and Sewerage Network System 21 – 25 AUG 2022 

MSL 084 
Intelligent Transportation Systems Architecture, Engineering 

Processes & Standards 
28 AUG – 01 SEP 2022 

MSL 085 
Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Applications in 

Transportation Systems Engineering and Planning 
04 – 08 SEP 2022 

MSL 086 
Election Campaign - Services oriented Approach 

 (Municipality Services) 
11 – 15 SEP 2022 

MSL 051 Municipality Services Delivery and Local Governance 18 – 22 SEP 2022 

MSL 052 Smart City Mobility Applications 25 – 29 SEP 2022 

MSL 053 Water Treatment Systems and Technologies 02 – 06 OCT 2022 

MSL 054 Managing Industrial Pollution and Disposal 09 – 13 OCT 2022 

MSL 055 Gas Distribution Systems 16 – 20 OCT 2022 
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MSL 056 Municipal Development Program (MDP) 23 – 27 OCT 2022 

MSL 057 Recreational Parks and Services 30 OCT – 03 NOV 2022 

MSL 058 Strategic Planning for Municipalities 06 – 10 NOV 2022 

MSL 059 Public Sector Innovation and Smart Cities 13 – 17 NOV 2022 

MSL 060 Sustainable Communities and Citizen Engagement 20 – 24 NOV 2022 

MSL 067 Land Utilization Planning 27 NOV – 01 DEC 2022 

MSL 068 Geospatial (GIS) Technology Applications for Smart Cities 04 – 08 DEC 2022 

MSL 070 Open Government and Open Government Data 11 – 15 DEC 2022 

MSL 071 Industrial Waste Water Treatment 18 – 22 DEC 2022 

MSL 074 Sustainable Urban Development 25 – 29 DEC 2022 

 

 


